
技術資料  -   TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

Paintblock 500 OEM Magenta 

10000005 (formerly 35000094) 

490 x 490 x 500 mm 

500 m³/h ~ 0,55 m/s (max. 1.800 m³/h @ 92 Pa) 

10 Pa 

2.640 g 

≤ 98 % 

15 kg 

形式 / Item:  

產品編號 / Part Number: 

尺寸 / Dimensions (WxHxD):  

最大附載 / Nominal Airflow:   

設計基礎 Initial Pressure Drop @ 500 m³/h: 

建議最大承受壓力 / Recommended Final Pressure Drop: 

淨重 / Empty Weight: 

過濾效率  / Average Arrestance:  

Ø 最大載重 / Ø Paint Holding Capacity:

風量, 靜壓 / Pressure Drop/Airflow: 

Diese Information wird regelmäßig auf Aktualität und Vollständigkeit überprüft und kann jederzeit ohne gesonderte Mitteilung geändert werden. 
This information is regularly checked for correctness and validity, and can be subject to change at any time without separate notification.   MJ 11/17 

500 Pa

春泰機械工程有限公司     Tel: 03-3185977     Web site: www.chuntai-coating.com.tw   台灣版本 version 7, Mar, 18 

乾式噴房過濾器  - 德國科技 Separator systems & booths



技術資料   -   TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

Paintgrid 4.0 L 

11000001 (nicht gefaltet / not folded) 

490 x 490 x 100 mm 

500 m³/h ~ 0,55 m/s  

7 Pa 

500 Pa 

450 g 

≤ 70 % 

5 kg 

形式 / Item:  

產品編號 / Part Number: 

尺寸 / Dimensions (WxHxD):  

風量, 風速 / Nominal Airflow:

設計基礎 / Initial Pressure Drop @ 500 m³/h: 

建議最大承受壓力 / Recommended Final Pressure Drop: 

淨重 / Empty Weight: 

過濾效率 / Average Arrestance:  

Ø 最大載重 / Ø Paint Holding Capacity: 

風量, 靜壓 / Pressure Drop/Airflow:

Diese Information wird regelmäßig auf Aktualität und Vollständigkeit überprüft und kann jederzeit ohne gesonderte Mitteilung geändert werden. 
This information is regularly checked for correctness and validity, and can be subject to change at any time without separate notification.  MJ 01/18 
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技術資料   -   TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

Paintgrid 4.0 M 

11000000 (nicht gefaltet / not folded) 

490 x 490 x 100 mm 

500 m³/h ~ 0,55 m/s  

10 Pa 

500 Pa 

460 g 

≤ 75 % 

5 kg 

形式 / Item:  

產品編號 / Part Number: 

尺寸 / Dimensions (WxHxD):  

風量, 風速 / Nominal Airflow:

設計基礎 / Initial Pressure Drop @ 500 m³/h: 

建議最大承受壓力 / Recommended Final Pressure Drop: 

淨重 / Empty Weight: 

過濾效率 / Average Arrestance:  

Ø 最大載重 / Ø Paint Holding Capacity: 

風量, 靜壓 / Pressure Drop/Airflow:

Diese Information wird regelmäßig auf Aktualität und Vollständigkeit überprüft und kann jederzeit ohne gesonderte Mitteilung geändert werden. 
This information is regularly checked for correctness and validity, and can be subject to change at any time without separate notification.  MJ 01/18 
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